
 
 
 

WELCOME TO BOKAN
 
 
 
 
 

Anchored in the docklands, the award-winning bar at Bōkan 38
champions locally distilled spirits, intriguing cocktails, carefully

chosen craft beers and an exclusive wine list.
 

Admire the impressive views of Canary Wharf and the City of London,
whilst indulging in the unique flavours of our enticing food & drink

menus.
 
 
 
 

 
 

Please note we only accept card payments.



£15 £15

£15 Sombra Paloma £15

Ember SerenitySparkling Pear

Altamura Vodka
Pear liqueur
Lillet Blanc
Lime
Prosecco

Smokey
Monkey

Cointreau
Peach bitter
Peach syrup

Lemon
Foamer

Don Ramon tequila
Grapefruit cordial

Lime 
 Agave 

Soda

Smoky Meadows

Highland Park inf.
Lemon & Ginger tea
Cadello
Lemon Honey

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be
added to your bill.

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance or would like more information on dish
ingredients and allergens

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances



£15 £16

£16 Lychee & Blossom £15

Island BreezeThe Mayan Heat

Ruta Maya Blanco Rum
Aperol
Lime sage chilli cordial
Agave

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be
added to your bill.

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance or would like more information on dish
ingredients and allergens

Discarded Banana Rum
Two Drifters

Pineapple O/P
Huana liqueur

Amaro Montenegro
Velvet falernum

Blood orange syrup
Lime

Hendrick’s Flora Adora
Litchi liqueur

Lemon
Elderflowe cordial

Brugal Boulevard

Brugal 1888 rum
Cola syrup
Lemon bitter

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

£16 £18

NON ALCOHOLIC  £10

Lime Sage Chilli Cordial
Mango 
Lime
Ginger ale

Mango Blaze

Glenfiddich 15 yo
Fig liqueur 

Campari

Highland FigPurple Storm

Portofino gin inf.
Butterfly pea 
Italicus
Doragrossa Violetta
Lemon
Egg white

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be
added to your bill.

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance or would like more information on dish
ingredients and allergens

Saffron Heights

Everleaf Forest
Lemon & Ginger tea

Honey syrup
Lemon juice

Lemonade

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO  
             
TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE              

TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE MAGNUM 1.5L        

TAITTINGER BRUT ROSÉ                 

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC  

DOM PERIGNON  

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT 

KRUG ROSÉ

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC                      

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be
added to your bill.

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance or would like more information on dish
ingredients and allergens

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

12.00

16.00

18.00

64.00

95.00

205.00

105.00

150.00

290.00

440.00

480.00

600.00

125ml Bottle



WINES

LA LOUPE, GRENACHE BLANC, FRANCE  
             
ESPORAO RESERVA, ALENTEJO, PORTUGAL

JB ADAM, PINOT AUXERROIS, ALSACE   

POUILLY FUME, S. BLANC, LOIRE, FRANCE

TRUCHARD, CHARDONNAY, NAPA VALLEY   

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be
added to your bill.

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance or would like more information on dish
ingredients and allergens

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

11.50

13.00

14.00

14.50

17.00

39.00

49.00

58.00

64.00

70.00

175ml BottleWHITE

ROSE

CHIARETTO BARDOLINO, ITALY  
             
MIRABEAU PURE, FRANCE

MIRABEAU PURE, FRANCE 1.5L   

12.00

14.00

45.00

60.00

115.00



WINES & BEERS

MARIUS CHAPOUTIER, FRANCE

ERRAZURIZ, PINOT NOIR, CHILE

VINA REAL RESERVA, RIOJA, SPAIN

CA’ MOMI, CAB. SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY

CASADEI, CABERNET FRANC, TUSCANY    

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be
added to your bill.

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance or would like more information on dish
ingredients and allergens

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

 11.50

 12.00

 13.00

 17.00

39.00

45.00

55.00

75.00

80.00

BEER

NOAM BAVARIAN LAGER

CURIOUS IPA

CURIOUS CIDER

7.50

7.50

7.50

NON ALCOHOLIC AND GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE

175ml BottleRED



SNACKS

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be
added to your bill.

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance or would like more information on dish
ingredients and allergens

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

Choose one snack for £3 or a selection of four for £10

Thai Chilli Crackers

Pepper Discs Wasabi Peas

Mixed NutsGluten | Soya

Dairy | Sesame

Olives

Chips

Sweet Potato Fries

Truffle Chips

Hummous & Flatbread (VE)

Mozzarella Sticks & Bell Pepper Dip

Mac&cheese bites with Japanese Mayo and Saffron Ruille

Peanuts | Nuts

SHARING & SIDES

4.50

6.00

7.00

9.50

9.00

11.00

14.00

Gluten 

Gluten | Dairy | Egg

Dairy

Dairy | Gluten | Egg | Sulphites



STARTERS

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be
added to your bill.

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance or would like more information on dish
ingredients and allergens

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

Caprese Riviera (V)
  Mozzarella di bufala, avocado, datterino tomatoes and baby gem lettuce,
.  red radish served with garlic bread
    Dairy | Gluten | Sulphites

Beet & Blue Crunch (V)
  Rainbow beetroot, blue cheese, mix salad, roasted seeds and sesame tuille
    Dairy | Sesame | Sulphites

Cheese Selection (V)
 Ask for today’s selection of European cheese, seasonal marmalade, mini baguette 
   Dairy | Sulphites

Cured Butcher’s selection
 Ask for today’s selection of British charcuterie, cornichons, pickled onions, crackers 
   Gluten | Sulphites

Bokan Tile 
  Mix of British charcuterie & Cheese
    Gluten | Dairy | Sulphites

17.50

18.00

22.00

22.00

25.00



MAINS

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be
added to your bill.

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance or would like more information on dish
ingredients and allergens

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

Chicken Ceasar Salad 
  Baby gem, dry olives, fried cappers, crispy bacon, croutons, dry tomato,
.   tuna anchovies dressing     
   Dairy | Egg | Fish | Gluten | Sulphites

Chicken Pasta
 Creste di gallo pasta served with chicken in a white wine & lemon sauce 
   Gluten | Egg | Dairy | Sulphites

Butterfly Monkfish
  Monkfish, broccoli & spinach puree, & roasted beetroot
    Fish | Dairy | Sulphites

Bokan Burger served with Fries
  Wagyu beef burger, crispy bacon, cheddar, rocket, beef tomato, red onion,
pickles, .  smoked mayo, ginger glaze
    Daity | Egg | Gluten | Sulphites

Seafood Platter
  Pan fried scallop, squid tempura, grilled octopus tentacle, fried fish in polenta,
.  fried tiger prawns, served with wasabi & citrus dressing and saffron mayo
    Crustacean | Dairy | Egg | Fish | Gluten | Mollusc | Mustard | Soya | Sulphites

Slow - braised Lamb with soft polenta
 Slow cooked lamb leg, Polenta, dry fruits, almonds
   Dairy | Gluten | Celety | Nuts | Sulphites

19.50

22.50

28.00

25.00

29.00

32.00



DESSERTS

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be
added to your bill.

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance or would like more information on dish
ingredients and allergens

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

Nutella Gnocchi
   Dairy | Nuts | Gluten | Egg

Speculoos Gnocchi (Ve)
  Gluten

Baileys cheesecake served with seasonal fruits 
  Dairy | Gluten 

Fresh fruit salad

Tiramisu
  Dairy | Gluten | Egg | Sulphites 

9.00

9.00

14.00

7.00

12.50



All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be
added to your bill.

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance or would like more information on dish
ingredients and allergens

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

ORGANISING A PARTY OR CELEBRATING AN EVENT?
 PLEASE CONTACT OUR EVENTS TEAM TO FIND OUT MORE

INFORMATION:

 events@bokanlondon.co.uk 

 From 9 guests to 450 guests maximum

DJ available to hire


