

BŌKAN



UK SOURCED / EUROPEAN DINING

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



£15

Sparkling Pear Ember Serenity





Altamura Vodka Pear liqueur Lillet Blanc Lime Prosecco

Smokey Monkey Cointreau Peach bitter Peach syrup Lemon Foamer



£15

Smoky Meadows

Sombra Paloma





Highland Park inf. Lemon & Ginger tea Cadello Lemon Honey

Don Ramon tequila Grapefruit cordial Lime Agave Soda



Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

BŌKΔN



UK SOURCED / EUROPEAN DINING

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



£15) The Mayan Heat

Island Breeze

£16



Ruta Maya Blanco Rum Aperol Lime sage chilli cordial Agave Discarded Banana Rum
Two Drifters
Pineapple O/P
Huana liqueur
Amaro Montenegro
Velvet falernum
Blood orange syrup
Lime



£16

Brugal Boulevard

Lychee & Blossom

£15



Brugal 1888 rum Cola syrup Lemon bitter Hendrick's Flora Adora Litchi liqueur Lemon Elderflowe cordial



Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

BŌKΔN



UK SOURCED / EUROPEAN DINING

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



Purple Storm





Highland Fig



Portofino gin inf. Butterfly pea Italicus Doragrossa Violetta Lemon Egg white

Glenfiddich 15 yo Fig liqueur Campari



NON ALCOHOLIC



Saffron Heights

Everleaf Forest Lemon & Ginger tea Honey syrup Lemon juice Lemonade



Mango Blaze

Lime Sage Chilli Cordial Mango Lime Ginger ale

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.





SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

•<<@•@	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	>>•

	125ml	Bottle
BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO	12.00	64.00
TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE	16.00	95.00
TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE MAGNUM 1.5L		205.00
TAITTINGER BRUT ROSÉ	18.00	105.00
RUINART BLANC DE BLANC		150.00
DOM PERIGNON		290.00
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT		440.00
KRUG ROSÉ		480.00
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC		600.00

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

BŌKAN



UK SOURCED / EUROPEAN DINING

WINES



WHITE	175ml	Bottle
LA LOUPE, GRENACHE BLANC, FRANCE	11.50	39.00
ESPORAO RESERVA, ALENTEJO, PORTUGAL	13.00	49.00
JB ADAM, PINOT AUXERROIS, ALSACE	14.00	58.00
POUILLY FUME, S. BLANC, LOIRE, FRANCE	14.50	64.00
TRUCHARD, CHARDONNAY, NAPA VALLEY	17.00	70.00
ROSE		
CHIARETTO BARDOLINO, ITALY	12.00	45.00
MIRABEAU PURE, FRANCE	14.00	60.00
MIRABEAU PURE, FRANCE 1.5L		115.00

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



WINES & BEERS



RED	175ml	Bottle
MARIUS CHAPOUTIER, FRANCE	11.50	39.00
ERRAZURIZ, PINOT NOIR, CHILE	12.00	45.00
VINA REAL RESERVA, RIOJA, SPAIN	13.00	55.00
CA' MOMI, CAB. SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY	17.00	75.00
CASADEI, CABERNET FRANC, TUSCANY		80.00
BEER		
NOAM BAVARIAN LAGER		7.50
CURIOUS IPA		7.50
CURIOUS CIDER		7.50

NON ALCOHOLIC AND GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.





SNACKS



Choose one snack for £3 or a selection of four for £10

Thai Chilli Crackers Gluten | Soya

Mixed Nuts

Peanuts | Nuts

Pepper Discs Dairy | Sesame

Wasabi Peas

SHARING & SIDES



Olives	4.50
Chips	6.00
Sweet Potato Fries	7.00
Truffle Chips Dairy	9.50
Hummous & Flatbread (VE) Gluten	9.00
Mozzarella Sticks & Bell Pepper Dip Gluten Dairy Egg	11.00
Mac&cheese bites with Japanese Mayo and Saffron Ruille Dairy Gluten Egg Sulphites	14.00

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

Aft prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.





STARTERS



Caprese Riviera (V)

17.50

Mozzarella di bufala, avocado, datterino tomatoes and baby gem lettuce, red radish served with garlic bread

Dairy | Gluten | Sulphites

Beet & Blue Crunch (V)

18.00

Rainbow beetroot, blue cheese, mix salad, roasted seeds and sesame tuille Dairy | Sesame | Sulphites

22.00

Cheese Selection (V)

Ask for today's selection of European cheese, seasonal marmalade, mini baguette Dairy | Sulphites

22.00

Cured Butcher's selection

Ask for today's selection of British charcuterie, cornichons, pickled onions, crackers

Gluten | Sulphites

25.00

Bokan Tile

Mix of British charcuterie & Cheese Gluten | Dairy | Sulphites

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.





MAINS



Chicken Ceasar Salad Baby gem, dry olives, fried cappers, crispy bacon, croutons, dry tomato, tuna anchovies dressing Dairy Egg Fish Gluten Sulphites	19.50
Chicken Pasta Creste di gallo pasta served with chicken in a white wine & lemon sauce Gluten Egg Dairy Sulphites	22.50
Butterfly Monkfish Monkfish, broccoli & spinach puree, & roasted beetroot Fish Dairy Sulphites	28.00
Bokan Burger served with Fries Wagyu beef burger, crispy bacon, cheddar, rocket, beef tomato, red onion, pickles, smoked mayo, ginger glaze Daity Egg Gluten Sulphites	25.00
Seafood Platter Pan fried scallop, squid tempura, grilled octopus tentacle, fried fish in polent fried tiger prawns, served with wasabi & citrus dressing and saffron mayo Crustacean Dairy Egg Fish Gluten Mollusc Mustard Soya Sulphites	_{a,} 29.00
Slow - braised Lamb with soft polenta Slow cooked lamb leg, Polenta, dry fruits, almonds	32.00

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Dairy | Gluten | Celety | Nuts | Sulphites





DESSERTS

•<<@ * @ • \$	*•

Nutella Gnocchi Dairy Nuts Gluten Egg	9.00
Speculoos Gnocchi (Ve) Gluten	9.00
Baileys cheesecake served with seasonal fruits Dairy Gluten	14.00
Fresh fruit salad	7.00
Tiramisu Dairy Gluten Egg Sulphites	12.50

Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.





ORGANISING A PARTY OR CELEBRATING AN EVENT?
PLEASE CONTACT OUR EVENTS TEAM TO FIND OUT MORE
INFORMATION:

events@bokanlondon.co.uk

From 9 guests to 450 guests maximum

DJ available to hire







Please speak to our staff if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerances

All prices are in pounds sterling and inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.